

Item no.: S-55DLC80D S-55DLC80D - 1.25G, SM, 1550nm, 80km SFP module with dual LC connector





Product Description

MikroTik S-55DLC80D - 1.25G, SM, 1550nm, 80km SFP module with dual LC connector

• SFP module S-55DLC80D: 1.25G, SM, 80 km, 1550 nm, dual LC connector, DDM.

All modules are industrial temperature grade (-40°C to +85°C) and are compatible with all MikroTik products that have SFP or SFP+ cages. Transmit

• Output opt. power: +5 dBm

Receive

- Avg Rx sensitivity: -25 dBm
 Max. received pwr: -2 dBm
 LOS de-assert: -26 dBm
 LOS assert: -40 dBm

Specifications



